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Hambantota District ‐ Male

Age nmx nqx lx ndx nLx nSx Tx ex

0 0.00850 0.00843 100,000 843 99,213 0.99095 (1) 7,416,906 74.2

1 0.00039 0.00156 99,157 155 396,260 0.99839 (2) 7,317,693 73.8

5 0.00027 0.00135 99,002 134 494,677 0.99858 6,921,433 69.9

10 0.00030 0.00150 98,869 148 493,972 0.99749 6,426,756 65.0

15 0.00081 0.00404 98,720 399 492,733 0.99437 5,932,783 60.1

20 0.00142 0.00708 98,321 696 489,961 0.99240 5,440,051 55.3

25 0.00157 0.00782 97,626 763 486,240 0.99198 4,950,090 50.7

30 0.00164 0.00817 96,862 791 482,339 0.99194 4,463,850 46.1

35 0.00165 0.00822 96,071 789 478,453 0.98979 3,981,511 41.4

40 0.00257 0.01277 95,282 1,217 473,567 0.98465 3,503,058 36.8

45 0.00374 0.01854 94,065 1,744 466,297 0.97468 3,029,492 32.2

50 0.00668 0.03289 92,321 3,036 454,488 0.96305 2,563,195 27.8

55 0.00847 0.04152 89,285 3,707 437,694 0.94542 2,108,707 23.6

60 0.01461 0.07065 85,577 6,046 413,807 0.91292 1,671,013 19.5

65 0.02228 0.10583 79,532 8,417 377,772 0.86834 1,257,206 15.8

70 0.03528 0.16274 71,115 11,573 328,033 0.79987 879,435 12.4

75 0.05645 0.24876 59,542 14,812 262,385 0.67326 551,402 9.3

80 0.10780 0.42573 44,730 19,043 176,653 0.38878 (3) 289,016 6.5

85 0.22861          ... 25,687 25,687 112,364          ... 112,364 4.4

(1) Value given is for survivorship of 5 cohorts of birth to age group 0‐4 = 5L0/500000

(2) Value given is for 5S0=5L5/5L0
(3) Value given is 5S80+=T85/T80

Jaffna District ‐ Male

Age nmx nqx lx ndx nLx nSx Tx ex

0 0.01696 0.01670 100,000 1,670 98,481 0.98179 (1) 6,976,726 69.8

1 0.00096 0.00383 98,330 377 392,416 0.99645 (2) 6,878,245 70.0

5 0.00050 0.00250 97,953 245 489,154 0.99755 6,485,829 66.2

10 0.00048 0.00240 97,708 234 487,957 0.99652 5,996,675 61.4

15 0.00103 0.00514 97,474 501 486,257 0.99297 5,508,718 56.5

20 0.00181 0.00901 96,973 874 482,840 0.98926 5,022,462 51.8

25 0.00249 0.01238 96,099 1,189 477,653 0.98594 4,539,622 47.2

30 0.00313 0.01553 94,910 1,474 470,940 0.98422 4,061,969 42.8

35 0.00327 0.01622 93,436 1,516 463,510 0.98068 3,591,029 38.4

40 0.00471 0.02329 91,920 2,141 454,555 0.97188 3,127,519 34.0

45 0.00680 0.03346 89,779 3,004 441,774 0.96061 2,672,964 29.8

50 0.00935 0.04573 86,775 3,968 424,371 0.94789 2,231,191 25.7

55 0.01231 0.05980 82,808 4,952 402,256 0.92639 1,806,820 21.8

60 0.01888 0.09037 77,856 7,036 372,645 0.88997 1,404,564 18.0

65 0.02852 0.13356 70,820 9,458 331,644 0.83303 1,031,919 14.6

70 0.04591 0.20670 61,362 12,683 276,268 0.75190 700,276 11.4

75 0.07024 0.29974 48,678 14,591 207,725 0.62687 424,007 8.7

80 0.12099 0.46219 34,088 15,755 130,216 0.39794 (3) 216,282 6.3

85 0.21301          ... 18,333 18,333 86,066          ... 86,066 4.7

(1) Value given is for survivorship of 5 cohorts of birth to age group 0‐4 = 5L0/500000

(2) Value given is for 5S0=5L5/5L0
(3) Value given is 5S80+=T85/T80



Hambantota District ‐ Female

Age nmx nqx lx ndx nLx nSx Tx ex

0 0.00616 0.00612 100,000 612 99,429 0.99333 (1) 7,980,197 79.8

1 0.00032 0.00128 99,388 127 397,234 0.99895 (2) 7,880,768 79.3

5 0.00013 0.00065 99,260 64 496,141 0.99893 7,483,534 75.4

10 0.00030 0.00150 99,196 149 495,608 0.99798 6,987,393 70.4

15 0.00054 0.00270 99,047 267 494,606 0.99709 6,491,785 65.5

20 0.00059 0.00295 98,780 291 493,168 0.99728 5,997,180 60.7

25 0.00050 0.00250 98,489 246 491,825 0.99750 5,504,011 55.9

30 0.00053 0.00265 98,243 260 490,593 0.99666 5,012,186 51.0

35 0.00083 0.00414 97,983 406 488,956 0.99544 4,521,593 46.1

40 0.00102 0.00509 97,577 496 486,727 0.99306 4,032,637 41.3

45 0.00183 0.00911 97,081 885 483,347 0.98959 3,545,910 36.5

50 0.00239 0.01188 96,196 1,143 478,315 0.98419 3,062,563 31.8

55 0.00418 0.02070 95,053 1,968 470,752 0.97357 2,584,248 27.2

60 0.00670 0.03299 93,085 3,071 458,309 0.95873 2,113,496 22.7

65 0.01070 0.05223 90,015 4,702 439,394 0.92380 1,655,186 18.4

70 0.02232 0.10620 85,313 9,060 405,913 0.86166 1,215,792 14.3

75 0.03851 0.17664 76,253 13,469 349,759 0.77060 809,880 10.6

80 0.07096 0.30462 62,784 19,125 269,524 0.41423 (3) 460,121 7.3

85 0.22906          ... 43,659 43,659 190,597          ... 190,597 4.4

(1) Value given is for survivorship of 5 cohorts of birth to age group 0‐4 = 5L0/500000

(2) Value given is for 5S0=5L5/5L0
(3) Value given is 5S80+=T85/T80

Jaffna District ‐ Female

Age nmx nqx lx ndx nLx nSx Tx ex

0 0.01104 0.01093 100,000 1,093 98,998 0.98748 (1) 7,682,004 76.8

1 0.00090 0.00359 98,907 355 394,742 0.99697 (2) 7,583,006 76.7

5 0.00042 0.00210 98,552 207 492,242 0.99813 7,188,264 72.9

10 0.00033 0.00165 98,345 162 491,320 0.99764 6,696,022 68.1

15 0.00068 0.00339 98,183 333 490,159 0.99569 6,204,702 63.2

20 0.00102 0.00509 97,850 498 488,047 0.99479 5,714,542 58.4

25 0.00104 0.00519 97,352 505 485,505 0.99462 5,226,496 53.7

30 0.00112 0.00558 96,847 541 482,894 0.99441 4,740,990 49.0

35 0.00117 0.00583 96,306 562 480,196 0.99213 4,258,096 44.2

40 0.00206 0.01025 95,744 981 476,414 0.98881 3,777,900 39.5

45 0.00245 0.01218 94,763 1,154 471,084 0.98421 3,301,486 34.8

50 0.00403 0.01996 93,609 1,868 463,645 0.97757 2,830,402 30.2

55 0.00514 0.02539 91,740 2,330 453,246 0.96630 2,366,757 25.8

60 0.00908 0.04448 89,410 3,977 437,972 0.94123 1,913,511 21.4

65 0.01593 0.07686 85,434 6,567 412,232 0.89193 1,475,539 17.3

70 0.03143 0.14653 78,867 11,556 367,682 0.80713 1,063,307 13.5

75 0.05527 0.24368 67,311 16,402 296,769 0.71951 695,625 10.3

80 0.07810 0.32758 50,908 16,677 213,529 0.46465 (3) 398,857 7.8

85 0.18471          ... 34,232 34,232 185,327          ... 185,327 5.4

(1) Value given is for survivorship of 5 cohorts of birth to age group 0‐4 = 5L0/500000

(2) Value given is for 5S0=5L5/5L0
(3) Value given is 5S80+=T85/T80


